
Morning Session: 8.30am-2:00pm | Full-Day Session: 
8.30am-4:00pm | Extended Day: 8.30am-6:00pm 



APPLICATION FORM

From Dec 18th to Jan 7th

Join us for a fun & exciting winter!

Tuition

¥55,000

¥12,000

Morning 
SessionMEMBERS NON 

MEMBERS
Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

Morning 
Session

Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

¥60,000

¥13,000

¥65,000

¥14,000

¥65,000

¥14,000

¥70,000

¥15,000

¥75,000

¥11,000 ¥12,000 ¥13,000 ¥13,000 ¥14,000 ¥15,000

¥16,000

  
Week 1 - Daily

Week 2 - Daily Week 2 - Daily 
  

Optional Day Care - 28th
  

Optional Day Care - 28th

  
Week 1 - Weekly

Week 1 - Daily

Week 1 - Weekly

¥15,000 ¥16,000 ¥17,000 ¥17,000 ¥18,000 ¥19,000

*Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before December 1st.

Please choose the type of session you would like to attend

Morning Session (M/F 8:30 am - 2:00 PM) Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)

*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each | *Lunch ¥600  | *If you need School Van Service (One-way ￥1,500 / each) 
  Please contact the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com

Special Requests: If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below

First name Last name

Date of Birth

Address

E-mail Contact

Parent or Guardian Name

Phone Contact

Please choose the week you would like to attend
Week 1 | Dec 20TH to Dec 24TH

Week 2 | 27th + Jan 4th to Jan 7th

Optional Daycare |  Dec 28th

Session

Winter School


