

Ivy Prep International School

DEC 20th **V** JAN 7th

Uintek School

Colors tade to trosty white, streets are filled with merry lights, at Ivy Prep this winter time, hear the **STEAM** train whistle chime! Through **fun & exciting** activities, children will learn about this & other global issues, as we implement the United Nation's Sustainable Development

Goals (SDGs) in this Winter School's program.



 \mathbf{O}

Morning Session: 8.30am-2:00pm | Full-Day Session: 8.30am-4:00pm | Extended Day: 8.30am-6:00pm

3-11-4 Minamiazabu, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 106-0047 JAPAN info@giftedschooltokyo.com () www.giftedschooltokyo.com f· ivyprepinternationalschool



Wintek School-

From Dec 18th to Jan 7th

Join us for a fun & exciting winter!

Applicant information

First name		Last name					
Date of Birth	Parent or Guardian Name						
Address							
E-mail Contact	Phone Contact						
Session							
 Please choose the type of session you would like to attend 							
Morning Session (M/F 8:30 am - 2:00 PM) Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)							
 Please choose the week you w Week 1 Dec 20[™] to Dec 24[™] Week 2 27th + Jan 4th to Jan 7th Optional Devector Dec 20th 	vould like to c	ıttend					
Optional Daycare Dec 28 th							
*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each *Lunch ¥600 *If you need School Van Service (One-way ¥ 1,500 / each) Please contact the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com Morning Snack Lunch Afternoon Snack							
School Van Service (One-Way)] School Van Se	rvice (Round-Way)					
Desired Pick-up Point	e we will get bac	Drop-off Point k to you with the options as we need to fit to our current route.					
Special Requests: If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below							

Tuition									
MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day	NON MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day		
Week 1 - Weekly	¥55,000	¥60,000	¥65,000	Week 1 - Weekly	¥65,000	¥70,000	¥75,000		
Week 1 - Daily	¥11,000	¥12,000	¥13,000	Week 1 - Daily	¥13,000	¥14,000	¥15,000		
Week 2 - Daily	¥12,000	¥13,000	¥14,000	Week 2 - Daily	¥14,000	¥15,000	¥16,000		
Optional Day Care - 28th	¥15,000	¥16,000	¥17,000	Optional Day Care - 28th	¥17,000	¥18,000	¥19,000		

*Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before December 1st.